
UNIT DAY DATES LECTURER

Assist in Development of Children 0-8 Years (30 hours) Monday October 18, 2021

Tuesday October 19, 2021

Wednesday October 20, 2021

Thursday October 21, 2021

Monday October 25, 2021 TBA

Tuesday October 26, 2021

Wednesday October 27, 2021

Thursday October 28, 2021

Monday November 1, 2021

Tuesday November 2, 2021

Public Holiday - Deepavali* - No Class Thursday November 4, 2021

Professional Development (20 hours) Wednesday November 10, 2021

Thursday November 11, 2021

Monday November 15, 2021 TBA

6:30 PM to 8:30 PM Tuesday November 16, 2021

Wednesday November 17, 2021

Thursday November 18, 2021

Monday November 22, 2021

 

Working with Families (10 hours)

6:00 PM to 9:30 PM Thursday November 25, 2021 TBA

6:00 PM to 9:30 PM Monday November 29, 2021

Tuesday November 30, 2021

Creative Approaches to Caring and Learning (30 hours) Monday December 6, 2021

Tuesday December 7, 2021

Wednesday December 8, 2021

Thursday December 9, 2021

Monday December 13, 2021 TBA

Tuesday December 14, 2021

Wednesday December 15, 2021

Thursday December 16, 2021

Monday December 20, 2021

Tuesday December 21, 2021

Public Holiday - Christmas* - No Class Saturday December 25, 2021

Applying Basic Health, Hygiene, Safety and Monday December 27, 2021

Nutrition Practices for Children 0-8 Years (30 hours) Tuesday December 28, 2021

Wednesday December 29, 2021

Thursday December 30, 2021

Public Holiday - New Year's Day* - No Class Saturday January 1, 2022

Tuesday January 4, 2022 TBA

Wednesday January 5, 2022

Thursday January 6, 2022

Monday January 10, 2022

Tuesday January 11, 2022

Wednesday January 12, 2022

Ms Yvonne Kok

Placement Coordinator
February / March 2022

Intake:  October 18, 2021 - January 12, 2022

Part-Time - Monday to Thursday

Time:  6:30 pm - 9:30 pm (unless otherwise specified)

Advent Links-SAUC Education Centre:  41 Sims Drive, #01-277,  Singapore 380041 Tel:  6254 9246

Operating Hours:  Mon - Thurs 9:30 am - 6:00 pm; Fri 9:30 am - 4:30 pm.  Sat, Sun & Public Holidays Closed. 

*Public Holiday to be confirmed by Ministry of Manpower

Important:  Attendance less than 75% will be barred from examination.  For professional placement / practicum, 100% attendance is required.

Advent Links-SAUC Education Centre reserves the right to make changes to the class schedule where necessary at any time.

Updated:  July 21, 2021

FUNDAMENTAL CERTIFICATE IN EARLY CHILDHOOD CARE AND EDUCATION

Professional Placement / Practicum - 60 Hours Required


